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Eagle &

...golf the hills

Monday Senior League

April 12t 2021

David Balsillie
Joe Rind

Ted Butts
Tom Lind

Jack Wilson
James Jaros

Dave GockowskKi
Bill Schultz

Dave Edmonds
Jay Johnson

Bob Frank
Keith Childress

Gary Dietzel
Tom Adams

John Hamers
Larry D. Reed

Les Kinney
Tom Goecke

Danny Adams
Jack Hegwald

Terry Bernth
Tom Irvin

(61)

(61)

(62)

(63)

(63)

(63)

(64)

(64)

(65)

(65)

(66)

Two Man Best Ball — Net (Blind Draw)

$14.00 on account
$14.00 on account

$14.00 on account
$14.00 on account

$10.00 on account
$10.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$8.00 on account
$8.00 on account

$8.00 on account
$8.00 on account

$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account

$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account

$6.00 on account
$6.00 on account



11% Place Rob Stuart (66) $6.00 on account
Tom Hicks $6.00 on account



