

Monday Senior League April 12th, 2021 Two Man Best Ball – Net (Blind Draw)

1st Place	David Balsillie Joe Rind	(61)	\$14.00 on account \$14.00 on account
1st Place	Ted Butts Tom Lind	(61)	\$14.00 on account \$14.00 on account
3 rd Place	Jack Wilson James Jaros	(62)	\$10.00 on account \$10.00 on account
4 th Place	Dave Gockowski Bill Schultz	(63)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
4 th Place	Dave Edmonds Jay Johnson	(63)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
4 th Place	Bob Frank Keith Childress	(63)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
7 th Place	Gary Dietzel Tom Adams	(64)	\$8.00 on account \$8.00 on account
7 th Place	John Hamers Larry D. Reed	(64)	\$8.00 on account \$8.00 on account
9 th Place	Les Kinney Tom Goecke	(65)	\$7.00 on account \$7.00 on account
9 th Place	Danny Adams Jack Hegwald	(65)	\$7.00 on account \$7.00 on account
11 th Place	Terry Bernth Tom Irvin	(66)	\$6.00 on account \$6.00 on account

11th Place Rob Stuart (66) \$6.00 on account Tom Hicks \$6.00 on account